ASHRAE lowa Chapter Meeting

January 17, 2018

Meeting Location: Baker Group
1600 SE Corporate Woods Drive, Ankeny, IA

# DMm NAME E-MAIL P \W&x- TECH|MTG| MEMBER ..Ocmm._. PE | STUDENT
11 $0 Akins Doug akinsd@thebakergroup.com 7 i
2| %0 Allen Doug dallen@hvac.mea.com \ «
3| %0 Blake Dan dblake@dptmechanical.com L ,,\
41 30 Bond Derek dbond@modus-eng.com
5| $0 Borts Joseph joeb@bellbrothers.com
6| $20 | Bratz Brandon brandon.bratz@waldinger.com -
71 $0 Cartwright Kit kit.cartwright@systemworksllc.com
8| $0 | Cole Zak zak.cole@waldinger.com m\ /\ \ \
9| $0 Conway Raymond rconway@proctor-mech.com vV .n\ /\
10| $0 Gentry Larry Igentry@controldepotinc.com L v i
11] $0 GERBER TER tgerber@dptmechanical.com \ v ,\\
12| $0 Gustafson Michael gustafsonm@thebakergroup.com ,
13| $0 | Haberl Nicholas njhaberl@gmail.com \\\.\ \.J.\ x ._\

/ N_\J\, u.'m\b . -
14| $20 | Hampton Dan dan.hampton@waldinger.com \.\ ~ § ~ /\ Yl ..\

7 Y/
15| $0 Hersch Mark mhersch@modus-eng.com \Z\u m/ \\\ p 7 V4
16| $0 Hines Joe joe.hines@waldinger.com . i &Wr\ \
17{ $0 Howard Joe howardj@thebakergroup.com /\ /\
18| $0 | Jesson Matthew mattj@hvactab.com L ,\
19| $0 Kapustka Rick rick@hydronicenergy.com P\
20| $0 Kems Jason jason.kems@harthammer.com x X |>< b
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N/
21| $0 Kooker Greg gkooker@gmail.com [ y /\ v
=2 4 /
22| $0 Mathison Margaret 3mathison@gmail.com / ,‘ \w\ﬁ / v 54 &=
vVelyr
23| $0 Meclntyre Troy troy@sys-kool.com \,\\ A M ,\
24 $0 Melton Paul andamelton@g.com \W msM\ , v
' P g D}\\ M@\N wr .

25 $0 Meredith J. Kevin k69gto@gmail.com v \
26| $0 mielk cory cory.mielk@ruppams.com \
27| $0 Miller Fred fredm@ajallen.com v N,\x\\

\\.
28] $0 | Miller Luke lukem@ajallen.com 4 V’

ve
29| $0 | Morris Robert is@ali hanical. \N\&V :
$ i obe rmorris@airconmechanical.com \\v \\lu\f/ \
30| $0 Nielsen Joshua nielsenj7 @yahoo.com v
311 $0 O\'Banion Matt mobanion@mechsales.com J\\., /\ \
32| %0 Owen Trevor trevor.owen@waldinger.com \\\\.\ \\\\\ _\ .\ ,\
33| $0 Puls Adam apuls@shive-hattery.com P r\r\(\,\VN Vi \ \
34| %0 Rogers Curt curt.rogers@ristandassociates.com ., &w ,V,VM /\\
35| $0 | Sanders Vince vince.sanders@harthammer.com f&b&! o \
36| $0 Scheidecker Tyson tyson@shive-hattery.com 7 J\ﬁ\ /\ /\ ’\ .f\
37| $0 | Sidey John johns@twgi.com ; JWQ ,\ \
38| $0 SniderLucht Barbara bsniderlucht@shive-hattery.com 7 i N\ \/ L
39| 30 | Steffens Brian bsteffens@shive-hattery.com = v P
40| $0 Swanson Noah noah.k.swanson@gmail.com
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41| $0 Teed Randy rteed@modus-eng.com

42] $0 Terhall Nick nterhall@modus-eng.com

431750 {—Femma———Nisk— terhall@modus-eng.com

441 30 Thompson Zach zach.thompson@waldinger.com \§a VA
45| 30 Trewet Matt matt.trewet@waldinger.com C\Q\WQ{ ﬂ\\CmC m%fb qA ol A
46| $0 Turner Heidi hturner@modus-eng.com p! :> ﬂﬁCﬁ)\//\ﬂ\f\ \5

47| $0 | Valigosky Zack zack.valigosky@clearesult.com Wx\ﬁx% &i 3 VA
481-$20 T Vande\lepter —Briapg—— |

49| $0 | VandeVenter  Brian — < J\
50, $0 | Vogel Tim tvogel@ccahvac.com ﬁ?\ —
511 $0 | Vu Minh minhminh.qv@gmail.com \\C\S\NA\\N\ 1
52| $0 Wall Jon jon.wall@waldinger.com §é§ v v
53( $0 Wilwerding Gerry gwilwerding@rdgusa.com / \&\({\F\\\%{&\\\V \,\\ e v
54| %0 Wolfe Mike wolfem@thebakergroup.com / \A '
55| $0 Zaug Daniel daniel.v.zaug@jci.com >
56| $0 Zenz Kevin kevin.zenz@waldinger.com P
57| $0 Zerr Stacy STACY.ZERR@WALDINGER.COM _ ,
58] $0 Zimmerman Russell zimmermanr@thebakergroup.com \ \
59 Haodhe oo U*&\Cr \.P..k?de Yheboa kor Cg. Cann

60 \m.\\\mﬂ\% | (Marcple @&Qwan ol
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